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

Semester Rooms, 1, 2 & 3 Bdrm Apts • NUPP Mgmt (213) 446-0680 (S)

We’ve Rolled Back Our Rents To 2007!    Two Weeks FREE 
NOW OFFERING 9 MONTHS LEASE ON ALL AVAILABLE UNITS

Studios: Starting at $725/month. One Bdrms: Starting at $895/month.
Two Bdrms: Starting at $1,250/month. Three Bdrm: $2,450/month.

Some Of The Amenities Include: Cable, High Speed Internet, A/C, Water, 
Trash, Gas, Stove, Laundry, Refrigerator, Microwave, Gated Building

and Parking, Dishwasher and Much More!
3036 S. Hoover Street (Across from Superior Market).

(213) 765-3330     Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
Tour an apartment and you are guaranteed a prize, valued at over $100.00. 

000 Rentals

Rooms

W H Y C O M M U T E ?
Furnished room in private home on 
quiet residential street. $450/month 
includes utilities, kitchen privileges. 
Clean, safe and quiet environment. 

Prefer Non-Smoker USC male.
Call (323) 733-6765 (10-13)

ROOMS FOR RENT. Totally remod-
eled, great location, minutes to cam-
pus. Parking available, internet, utili-
ties included. (323) 835-5592,
(323) 255-9912,
jhandspropertiesinc@yahoo.com  (30) 

ROOMS FOR RENT
$875/month (Small room)

$1,000/month
(Large room for two students)

Share common area -
kitchen/bathrooms

1314-1320 W. 29th Street
Call Tony @ (310) 678-8710 (20)

GRADUATE STUDENTS
IDEAL LODGING

1144 W. 28th Street
1 bdrm, wood flooring

$995/month + $500 sec. deposit
Mgr in Apt #3 • (818) 216-1547

(10-20)

$675/moNTH
1st month down. Newly remodeled 
home with lots of parking space. 
1 block away from campus with 
refrig, washer/dryer. Call Mark

(310) 877-6932 (9-28)

LARGE FURNISHED ROOM 
FOR RENT. Cable, internet, use of 
kitchen and laundry, utilities paid. 
$505/month. (323) 732-8591.        (9-29)

Apartments

UP TO 2 MONTHS FREE!* 1 and 2 
bedroom apartment homes available. 
Washer and dryer in every unit, gour-
met kitchens with granite countertops. 
Amenities included: Central heat and 
air, rooftop pool and spa, gated with 
controlled access, and dramatic skyline 
views on our hilltop hideaway. Visit 
our website for more information:
www.skylineterraceapts.com,
(877) 267-5933. *conditions may apply 
& subject to change.                           (10-6)

UP TO TWO MONTH’S FREE 
RENT! (O.A.C). Experience elegant 
living at Piero and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. Upgraded interiors, 
resort-style amenities & proximity to 
shopping/dining all contribute to a 
lifestyle of convenience & pleasure. 
Studio, 1, 2 bdrms available.
(866) 294-1619.                                  (10-6)

SAVE $$$
Fal l  Special .  Walk to USC.
Rooms from $565/month.
Singles f rom $740/month.

2 Bdrms from $1,465/month.
Washer/Dryer on premises.

Immediate occupancy.
Cal l / text  Xavier (213) 798-9480

Student HouSing
JuSt a few min.

walk to CampuS
All types of units available:

Single Rooms, Bachelors, Single, 
1 Bdrm, 2 Bdrm, 3 Bdrm.

Units start as low as
$650/month - $1,899/month.

For more info call: (310) 842-8234
E-mail: dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at:
www.dancohousing.com

 

(28)

WE’VE ROLLED BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! Two weeks free. 
Now offering 9 months lease on all 
available units. Studios: Starting at 
$750/month. One Bdrms: Starting at 
$895/month. Two Bdrms: Starting at 
$1,250/month. Three Bdrm: $2,450/
month. Some Of The Amenities In-
clude: Cable, High Speed Internet, 
A/C, Water, Trash, Gas, Stove, Laun-
dry, Refrigerator, Microwave, Gated 
Building and Parking, Dishwasher and 
Much More! 3036 S. Hoover Street 
(Across from Superior Market).
(213) 765-3330.
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
Tour an apartment and you are guar-
anteed a prize, valued at over $100.00.
                                                       (10-21)

WE’VE ROLLED BACK OUR 
RENTS TO 2007! Two weeks free. 
Now offering 9 months lease on all 
available units. Studios: Starting at 
$750/month. One Bdrms: Starting at 
$895/month. Two Bdrms: Starting at 
$1,250/month. Three Bdrm: $2,450/
month. Some Of The Amenities In-
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